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Women / 4 / D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nia Poole4182
Southeastern

9.625 9.675 9.6259.650 38.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Hauser4163
Sonshine

9.375 9.300 9.4759.225 37.375
6T 4 3 2 2 

2 

Ellie Souder4222
Team Attraction

9.375 9.325 9.2009.200 37.100
6T 3 4 5 3 

3 

Jennifer McMillan4184
Southeastern

9.600 9.250 9.2758.600 36.725
2 5 12 4 4 

4 

Sophie Deese4150
Shooting Stars

9.400 9.575 8.9008.725 36.600
5 2 9 8T 5 

5 

Jenna Munday4080
KPAC

9.450 8.375 9.4009.275 36.500
3 14 2 3 6 

6 

Katelyn Briggs4181
Southeastern

9.300 9.100 8.6258.750 35.775
8 6 7T 14 7 

7 

Amry Rivera4040
First In Flight

9.250 8.900 8.8258.750 35.725
9T 7 7T 13 8T

8T

Jordan Mastin4248
Yadkin Valley

9.050 8.800 8.8759.000 35.725
14 9 5 11T 8T

8T

Lily Loker4061
G & J Speedway

9.150 8.850 8.9008.625 35.525
12 8 11 8T 10 

10 

Madison Bass4151
Shooting Stars

9.425 8.575 8.8758.500 35.375
4 12 13 11T 11 

11 

Paris Parker4049
Flip Force

9.250 8.775 8.9008.300 35.225
9T 10T 14 8T 12 

12 

Kamden Caccamise4087
Lake Norman

9.225 8.300 8.3758.775 34.675
11 15 6 16 13 

13 

Carly Stokes4107
LemPossible

8.875 8.500 8.9258.225 34.525
15 13 15 7 14 

14 

McKenna Markovics4097
Lake Norman YMCA

9.125 8.125 8.4507.200 32.900
13 16 16 15 15 

15 

Caroline Woods4213
Superior

0.000 8.775 8.9758.700 26.450
16 10T 10 6 16 

16 
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